


S.No. Zone Name of SSATeacher (RRT) Gender Qualification
Permanent Residential 

Address
D.O.B 

D.O. 

Engagement as 

RET 

Place of Posting Post Freezed at Name of Post

1 Imamsahib Gh. Hassan Bhat Male M.A.B.Ed. Trenz 1/15/1968 3/13/2003 PS Gounchipora PS Malikgund Teacher

2 Imamsahib Muzafar Ahmad Bhat Male B.A.Cp.Ed Awaneera 4/16/1969 3/13/2003 PS Cheki Bala PS Voterpora Teacher

3 Imamsahib Rafiq Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Hurdu Handew 3/3/1973 3/13/2003 PS Wadipora PS Malikgund Teacher

4 Imamsahib Mohd Ayoub Malla Male B.Sc. Chotipora 10/3/1973 3/13/2003 UPS Chotipora UPS Kutpora Teacher

5 Imamsahib Arifa Akhter Female B.Sc.B.Ed. Manihel 10/3/1974 3/13/2003 UPS Chotipora UPS Kharwara Teacher

6 Imamsahib Mohd Abass Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Dachoo 2/2/1975 3/13/2003 PS Wadipora PS Hushangpora Teacher

7 Imamsahib Mohd Hussain Dar Male B.A. Kungnoo 3/1/1975 3/13/2003 UPS Kungnoo UPS Pehlipora Teacher

8 Imamsahib Masrat Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. Trenz 4/15/1975 3/13/2003 PS Gounchipora UPS Tulran Teacher

9 Imamsahib Farooq Ahmad Dar Male M.Sc.M.Ed. Kungnoo 2/7/1976 3/13/2003 UPS Kungnoo HSS Zainapora Accounts Assistant

10 Imamsahib Bashir Ahmad Malla Male M.A.B.Ed. Checki Sangran 3/12/1976 3/13/2003 UPS Cheki Sangran HS Heff Junior Assistant

11 Imamsahib Shabir Ahmad Malik Male M.A.B.Ed. Hushangpora 10/19/1977 3/13/2003 PS Alishapora HSS T.Wangam Accounts Assistant

12 Imamsahib Shabir Ahmad Mir Male M.A.B.Ed. Checki Sangran 1/1/1980 3/13/2003 UPS Cheki Sangran HSS Imamsahab Junior Assistant

13 Imamsahib Bilal Ahmad Wani Male M.A.B.Ed. Hushangpora 5/27/1980 3/13/2003 PS Alishapora HS Handev Junior Assistant

14 Imamsahib Tanveera Hassan Female M.A.B.Ed. Srinagar 1/1/1976 3/17/2003 PS Cheki Bala HS Chitragam Library Assistant

15 Imamsahib Masnaza Ara Female B.A. Amerbugh 2/19/1982 3/20/2003 UPS Amberbugh HSS Imamsahab Laboratory Assistant

16 Imamsahib Gh Hassan Dar Male B.A. Sugoo Handhama 2/8/1967 10/16/2003 PS Sugoo Handhama HSS Zainapora Safaiwala 

17 Imamsahib Fayaz Ahmad Dar Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Sugan 4/15/1976 10/16/2003 UPS Sugan HSS T.Wangam Laboratory Assistant

18 Imamsahib Gh Mohiudin Koka Male M.A.B.Ed. Melhura 5/9/1967 2/12/2004 PS Wandina HSS Imamsahab Laboratory Assistant

19 Imamsahib Fahmeeda Akhter Female B.A. Nowpora 3/3/1968 2/12/2004 PS Nowpora HSS Zainapora Orderly

20 Imamsahib Gulzar Ahmad Shah Male B.Sc. Chanchwara 12/21/1972 2/12/2004 PS Malibugh HSS Imamsahab Library Bearer

21 Imamsahib Peer Parvaiz Ahmad Male M.A.B.Ed. Nowpora 12/31/1978 2/12/2004 PS Nowpora HSS Imamsahab Chowkidar

22 Imamsahib Anayatullah Koka Male M.Sc.B.Ed. Barbugh 2/2/1980 2/12/2004 UPS Barbugh HS Handev Laboratory Assistant

23 Imamsahib Mohd Hussain Dar Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Dhobipora 4/26/1983 2/12/2004 PS Dhobipora HSS Imamsahab Accounts Assistant

24 Imamsahib Mohd Amin Dar Male M.A.B.Ed. Wachi 4/18/1970 2/28/2004 PS ladhar Wachi

25 Imamsahib Shaheena Akhter Female M.A.B.Ed. Butpora 12/8/1976 2/28/2004 PS ladhar Wachi HSS Zainapora Gasman

26 Imamsahib Mir Muzaffar Male M.A. Chitragam 2/25/1969 3/10/2004 PS Chitragam Moolu

27 Imamsahib Showkat Ahmad Dar Male M.A. Khurampora 10/15/1969 8/16/2004 HS Handew HS Handev Safaiwala 

28 Imamsahib Muzaffar Ahmad Shah Male M.A. Dangarpora 11/9/1970 8/16/2004 HS Chitragam Kalan HSS Sedow Gardner

29 Imamsahib Shamim Ahmad Mir Male M.A. Trenz 12/14/1972 8/16/2004 PS Heff HSS Heerpora Laboratory Bearer

30 Imamsahib Mohd Shafi Dar Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Aloora 12/15/1972 8/16/2004 UPS Tulran HSS Heerpora Chowkidar

31 Imamsahib Showkat Ali Ganie Male M.A.B.Ed. Moolu 3/2/1973 8/16/2004 PS Moolu HSS Heerpora Gardner

32 Imamsahib Jaleel Ahmad Ganie Male M.A.B.Ed. Moolu 4/7/1973 8/16/2004 PS Moolu HS Landoora Safaiwala 

33 Imamsahib Yasminah Rashid Male M.A. Barthipora 1/3/1974 8/16/2004 GMS Zainpora HSS Kanjiullar Safaiwala 

34 Imamsahib Sheeraz Ahmad Malik Male M.A. Aloora 12/27/1974 8/16/2004 PS Dugpora HSS Kanjiullar Gardner

35 Imamsahib Gulzar Ahmad Lone Male M.A. Nadigam 4/1/1979 8/16/2004 UPS Kutpora HSS Kanjiullar Gasman
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36 Imamsahib Rohee Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. Nillora 5/3/1984 8/16/2004 PS Aripora HSS Vehil Laboratory Bearer

37 Imamsahib Showkat Ahmad Wani Male B.A.B.Ed. Mohandpora 2/5/1985 8/16/2004 PS Mohandpora HSS Vehil Laboratory Bearer

38 Keegam Parveena Akhter Female M.A.B.Ed. Babnar 3/2/1966 3/13/2003 PS Babnar HS Batafojan Teacher

39 Keegam Ulfat Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. Berthipora 1/25/1970 3/13/2003 PS Vishkhal MS Tengwani Teacher

40 Keegam Mohd Ashraf Dar Male B.Com.B.Ed Niltrichal 3/1/1972 3/13/2003 PS Checki Niltrichal UPS Chowan Teacher

41 Keegam Shakeel Ahmad Lone Male B.A. Ahagam 9/25/1974 3/13/2003 PS Sazan ZEO Keegam Accounts Assistant

42 Keegam Shaheena Akhter Female M.A.B.Ed. Babnar 3/28/1976 3/13/2003 PS Babnar HSS Keller Accounts Assistant

43 Keegam Mushtaq Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc. Niltrichal 12/31/1976 3/13/2003 PS Checki Niltrichal HSS Narapora Accounts Assistant

44 Keegam Mohd Ashraf Kumar Male B.A. Kralchak 1/22/1978 3/13/2003 PS Pajoo HSS Keller Gardner

45 Keegam Shahnawaz Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Berthipora 3/8/1981 3/13/2003 PS Pajoo HS Gatipora Junior Assistant

46 Keegam Mohammad Yousuf Khan Male M.A.B.Ed. Keller 1/1/1983 3/13/2003 PS Ringward HS M-Dunaroo Laboratory Assistant

47 Keegam Khurshid Ahmad  Shah Male B.Sc. Allowpora 4/21/1974 3/20/2003 PS Chidren HS Doompora Junior Assistant

48 Keegam Mudasira Yaseen Female M.A.B.Ed. Allowpora 2/16/1982 3/20/2003 PS Chidren HS Ahagam Junior Assistant

49 Keegam Gulzar Ahmad Hajji Male B.Com.B.Ed Cheki- Haji 6/1/1969 4/5/2003 PS Noosipora RM HSS Keegam Accounts Assistant

50 Keegam Sajad Ahmad Shah Male M.A. Babnar 3/15/1974 8/22/2003 GPS Tukroo HSS Keller Orderly

51 Keegam Zahoor Ahmad Shah Male B.A.B.Ed. Butamaran 4/1/1980 10/11/2003 UPS Batamaran Wanpora HSS Narapora Laboratory Assistant

52 Keegam Lateef Ahmad Rather Male M.A.B.Ed. Keegam 3/10/1976 10/31/2003 UPS Pashpora HS M-Dunaroo Junior Assistant

53 Keegam Mohd Hussain Bhat Male M.A.B.Ed. Keegam 4/5/1981 10/31/2003 UPS Pashpora HS Doompora Laboratory Assistant

54 Keegam Shabir Ahmad Mir Male B.A. Keller 4/1/1984 10/31/2003 PS Ringward HSS Keller Orderly

55 Keegam Aijaz Ahmad Shah Male M.Sc.B.Ed. Mashwara 24-06-1972 12/1/2003 PS Vishkhal HSS Keller Gasman

56 Keegam Parvaiza Akhter Female B.Sc.B.Ed. Mughalpora 3/23/1976 12/1/2003 UPS Audoora RM HSS Keegam Laboratory Assistant

57 Keegam Salma Ayoub Female B.Sc.M.Ed. Narapora 4/24/1978 12/1/2003 BPS Narapora HSS Narapora Laboratory Bearer

58 Keegam Skinder Bakhet Male B.A. Mastpora 1/26/1974 2/13/2004 PS  Checki Mastpora HS M-Dunaroo Safaiwala 

59 Keegam Tariq Ahmad Ganie Male M.A.B.Ed. Keegam 3/5/1977 2/13/2004 UPS Pashpora HSS Ramnagri Safaiwala 

60 Keegam Zaffer Iqbal wani Male B.A. Keller 4/1/1980 2/13/2004 UPS B keller HSS Ramnagri Gasman

61 Keegam Aijaz Ahmad Dar Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Sindo-Shirmal 2/15/1981 2/13/2004 PS Checki Shirmal HSS Ramnagri Gardner

62 Keegam Gulzar Ahmad Dar Male B.A. Narapora 3/1/1982 2/13/2004 PS Rakh Narapora HSS Ramnagri Chowkidar

63 Keegam Ruby Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. Narapora 5/3/1983 2/13/2004 PS Rakh Narapora HSS Kanjiullar Laboratory Bearer

64 Keegam Dar Ilyas Ahmad Male B.A. Butamaran 9/29/1984 2/13/2004 UPS Batamaran Wanpora HS Reshinagri Laboratory Assistant

65 Keegam Mohd Maqbool Shah Male M.A.B.Ed. Daramdora 5/18/1983 3/10/2004 UPS Daramdora HSS Ramnagri Laboratory Bearer

66 Shopian Aijaz Ah.Sofi Male B.A. Sedow 07-05-1967 3/13/2003 PS Kumar Mohalla Sedow BMS Shopian/Gagren Teacher

67 Shopian Shamima Sheikh Female B.A.B.Ed. K.Zawoora 18-05-1967 3/13/2003 PS Chamanpathri GPS Aliyalpora Teacher

68 Shopian Parveena Jan Female B.A.B.Ed.  Sedow 01-01-1969 3/13/2003 UPS Checki Sedow BPS Kanipora Teacher

69 Shopian Shahzada Akhter Female B.Sc. Ramnagri 08-03-1971 3/13/2003 PS Kumar Mohalla Sedow GHSS Shopian Teacher

70 Shopian Fayaz Ah.Lone Male B.A.B.Ed. Sedow 01-04-1971 3/13/2003 UPS Checki Sedow BMS Shopian/Gagren Teacher

71 Shopian Shabir Ah.Khan Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Zawoora Baderhama 16-04-1974 3/13/2003 PS Lamnimarg GPS Hergam Shopian Teacher

72 Shopian Muzaffar Ah.Dar Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 10-03-1975 3/13/2003 PS Ringtraji BMS Shopian/Gagren Teacher

73 Shopian Gulzar Ah.Wagay Male M.A.B.Ed.  Ganowpora Arshi 20-02-1976 3/13/2003 PS Ganowpora BPS Bongam Teacher

74 Shopian Bilal Ahmad Shah Male M.A.B.Ed. Zawoora 01-04-1976 3/13/2003 PS Ringtraji GMS Pinjoora Teacher

75 Shopian Farooq Ah Panda Male B.A. Chanchmarg Devpora 20-02-1977 3/13/2003 PS Agapathri BMS Hajipora Teacher

76 Shopian Parvaiz Ahmad Malik Male B.A.B.Ed. Nagbal Deegam 17-10-1977 3/13/2003 PS Deegam GMS Pinjoora Teacher



77 Shopian Shahnawaz Ayoub Male M.A.B.Ed. Ganowpora Arshi 05-06-1978 3/13/2003 PS Ganowpora BPS Bongam Teacher

78 Shopian Niyaz Ahmad Mir Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 01-04-1979 3/13/2003 PS Qazi Pathri BPS Bongam Teacher

79 Shopian Nusrat Jan Female M.A.B.Ed.  Uterpora Puchal 20-03-1980 3/13/2003 UPS Sheikhpora Manloo BPS Arhama Teacher

80 Shopian Muneera Nageen Female M.Sc.B.Ed. Malikgund 04-05-1980 3/13/2003 PS Faqir Mohalla UPS Devpora Teacher

81 Shopian Kawsar Jabeen Female M.A.B.Ed.  Zawoora Baderhama 10-08-1981 3/13/2003 PS Lamnimarg BPS Padpawan Teacher

82 Shopian Zahoor Ahmad Mir Male MCA.B.Ed. Nildora 01-11-1981 3/13/2003 UPS Landoora BPS Gagren Teacher

83 Shopian Muzaffar Ahmad Malik Male B.A.B.Ed. Nagbal Deegam 02-02-1982 3/13/2003 PS Deegam BPS New Colony Teacher

84 Shopian Ashaq Hussain Malik Male M.Sc.M.Ed. Nadepora  Shahlatoo 10-02-1982 3/13/2003 PS Faqir Mohalla UPS Habdipora Teacher

85 Shopian Shahzada Mohidin Female B.A. K-Manloo 01-03-1982 3/13/2003 PS Astanpora BPS Hergam Kanipora Teacher

86 Shopian Shabir Ahmad Mir Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 02-03-1982 3/13/2003 UPS Sheikhpora Manloo BPS Traperpora Teacher

87 Shopian Reffat Rehana Female B.A. Saidapora 01-03-1978 3/20/2003 PS Pastu Check GHSS Shopian Teacher

88 Shopian Gh Hassan Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Tachloo 01-07-1966 1/30/2004 PS Tachloo HSS Sedow Teacher

89 Shopian Gh Hassan Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Tachloo 05-02-1967 1/30/2004 PS Tachloo GPS Largam Teacher

90 Shopian Fatima Akhter Female B.A. Chanpora Gundi Hadoo 10-03-1967 1/30/2004 PS Minipora GPS Largam Teacher

91 Shopian Sajad Ahmad Shah Male B.A.B.Ed. Pinjora 05-02-1970 1/30/2004 PS Khan Mohalla Pinjora GPS Hergam Shopian Teacher

92 Shopian Muzaffar Ah Lone Male B.A. Chanpora Gundi Hadoo 01-04-1971 1/30/2004 PS Minipora GPS Jan Mohsalla Teacher

93 Shopian Ab. Gani Ganie Male B.A. Chanpora Gundi Hadoo 25-05-1971 1/30/2004 PS Chanpora UPS Arhama Teacher

94 Shopian Tehmena Jan Female B.A. Chowgam 01-02-1972 1/30/2004 UPS Chowgam UPS Dachuna Teacher

95 Shopian Rifat Jan Female M.A.B.Ed.  Pinjora 01-12-1972 1/30/2004 PS Khan Mohalla Pinjora GHSS Shopian Teacher

96 Shopian Mehrul Nisa Female M.A.B.Ed. Chanpora Gundi 17-02-1975 1/30/2004 PS Chanpora MS G.P.Arishi Teacher

97 Shopian Nadeem jan Female B.A. Heerpora 08-04-1976 1/30/2004 PS Bunapora Heerpora GHSS Shopian Accounts Assistant

98 Shopian Tahira Yousuf Female B.A. Wattoo 01-05-1976 1/30/2004 HS Kundallan GHSS Shopian Library Assistant

99 Shopian Shabir Ah Mantoo Male M.A.B.Ed.  Bohrihallan 05-03-1983 1/30/2004 UPS B.H. Bala HSS Herman Accounts Assistant

100 Shopian Dilruba Jan Female B.A. Hajipora 05-05-1971 2/12/2004 PS Hajipora HSS Sedow Accounts Assistant

101 Shopian Mohd Amin Shah Male M.A.B.Ed. Hajipora 10-04-1975 2/12/2004 PS Hajipora HSS Heerpora Accounts Assistant

102 Shopian Nazir Ahmad Dar Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 03-03-1976 2/12/2004 PS Dar Mohalla Zawoora Dy. CEO Shopian Accounts Assistant

103 Shopian Zahoor Ah Wani Male M.A. Zawoora 15-02-1978 2/12/2004 UPS Pishawari Mohalla HSS Sedow Laboratory Assistant

104 Shopian Ata-ul-Qayoom Male M.A.B.Ed.  Zawoora Baderhama 20-04-1980 2/12/2004 UPS Pishawari Mohalla HSS Herman Laboratory Assistant

105 Shopian Riyaz Ahmad Dar Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 30-01-1982 2/12/2004 PS Dar Mohalla Zawoora HSS Sedow Laboratory Assistant

106 Shopian Nasimah Banoo Female B.A. Sofanaman 15-05-1969 2/28/2004 PS Sofannaman HSS Sedow Laboratory Assistant

107 Shopian Fayaz Ahmad Dar Male M.A.B.Ed.  Kanhama 04-04-1973 2/28/2004 PS Kanhama HSS Heerpora Laboratory Assistant

108 Shopian Firdosa Akhter Female M.A. Ratnipora Dangam 01-03-1978 2/28/2004 PS Kanhama HSS Heerpora Laboratory Assistant

109 Shopian Ab. Qayoom Bhat Male B.A. Heerpora 19-12-1975 2/28/2004 PS Bajran K Pathri HS Landoora Laboratory Assistant

110 Shopian Muzaffar Mushtaq Male B.A.B.Ed.  K.Manloo 30-03-1982 2/28/2004 HS Chanchmargh HSS Sedow Laboratory Bearer

111 Shopian Arifa Jan (ZS) Female M.A.B.Ed. Gadri Mohalla Shopian 23-04-1968 8/12/2004 UPS Bohrihallan Payeen/HS HSS Sedow Laboratory Bearer

112 Shopian Farida Akhter (ZS) Female M.A.B.Ed. Batpora Shopian 10-10-1968 8/12/2004 BPS Zawoora HSS Sedow Orderly

113 Shopian Masroofa Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. MohammadPora Kulgam 24-03-1973 8/12/2004 PS Traperpora HSS Sedow Gasman

114 Vehil Zaffar Hussain Famda Male B.A.B.Ed. Check Shamsipora 11/30/1984 3/20/2003 PS Gujjar Ch. Shamsipora HS Mantribugh Teacher

115 Vehil Mohd Ayoub Naikoo Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Mantribugh 4/15/1973 11/1/2003 PS Checki Mantribugh UPS Reshipora Teacher

116 Vehil Bashir Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Mantribugh 5/21/1974 11/1/2003 PS Checki Mantribugh PS Chitripora Teacher

117 Vehil Ab. Hamid Meer Male B.A.B.Ed. Nildora 1/1/1967 2/12/2004 PS N.D Batpora PS Vehil Teacher



118 Vehil Mohd Ashraf Lone Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Kachdoora 3/1/1967 2/12/2004 PS Checki Kachdora PS Vehil Teacher

119 Vehil  Mohd Mansoor Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Tangpora 3/15/1971 2/12/2004 PS Tangpora PS Palpora Teacher

120 Vehil Riyaz Ahmad Malik Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Narwav 1/15/1972 2/12/2004 PS Narwaw PS Ratnipora Teacher

121 Vehil Mohd Yousuf Meer Male B.A.B.Ed. Nagisharan 1/30/1973 2/12/2004 PS Nagisheren Payeen BPS Shamsipora Teacher

122 Vehil Farooq Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc.M.Ed. Tangpora 2/1/1973 2/12/2004 PS Tangpora BPS Reshinagri Teacher

123 Vehil Tarek Ahmad Khan Male B.A.B.Ed. Narwav 3/20/1973 2/12/2004 PS Narwaw GPS Reshinagri Teacher

124 Vehil Belal Ahmad Nengroo Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Kachdoora 4/20/1974 2/12/2004 PS Checki Kachdora PS Dashipora Teacher

125 Vehil Altaf Hussain Bhat Male B.A.B.Ed. Nildora 9/10/1974 2/12/2004 PS N.D Batpora HSS Kanjiullar Accounts Assistant

126 Vehil Shahnaza Aziz Female M.A. Nagisharan 1/3/1981 2/12/2004 PS Nagisheren Payeen HSS Vehil Accounts Assistant

127 Vehil Mohd Ashraf Lone Male M.A. Wangipora 3/15/1980 2/20/2004 PS  Wangipora HSS Ramnagri Accounts Assistant

128 Vehil Fayaz Ahmad Lone Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Vehil 3/1/1971 2/23/2004 PS Hardenderpora HS Mantribugh Junior Assistant

129 Vehil Aetimad Hussain Shah Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Vehil 12/11/1973 2/23/2004 PS Hardenderpora ZEO Vehil Accounts Assistant

130 Vehil Nisar Ahmad Ganie Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Reshinagar 4/2/1970 2/28/2004 PS Thokarpora Reshinagri HSS Kaprin Junior Assistant

131 Vehil Arshad Hussain Rather Male M.A.B.Ed.  Kaprin 3/19/1969 8/24/2004 UPS Gadipora HSS Ramnagri Junior Assistant

132 Vehil Shahnaza Parveen Female M.A.B.Ed.  Kaprin 4/5/1969 8/24/2004 UPS Nowgam

133 Vehil Nazir Ahmad Pala Male B.Sc.M.Ed.  Hallowpora 12/14/1969 8/24/2004 UPS Ranipora HS Reshinagri Junior Assistant

134 Vehil Nighat Andrabi Female M.A.M.Ed.  Heepora Batagund 7/18/1970 8/24/2004 PS Chitripora HSS Kaprin Accounts Assistant

135 Vehil Showkat Hussain Lone Male B.Sc.M.Ed.  Ratnipora 5/1/1971 8/24/2004 PS Amshipora HSS Ramnagri Laboratory Assistant

136 Vehil Yasir Arfat Male B.Com.M.Ed  Kaprin 5/14/1972 8/24/2004 UPS Adijan HSS Ramnagri Laboratory Assistant

137 Vehil Khurshid Ahmad Lone Male M.A. Wangipora 4/1/1986 8/26/2004 PS  Wangipora HSS Kaprin Laboratory Bearer

138 Vehil Ab. Rahman Ganie Male B.A. Zaipora 6/4/1970 9/1/2004 PS Kilbal HSS Vehil Gardner

139 Vehil Mohd Yaqoob Ganie Male B.A.B.Ed. Zaipora 1/1/1972 9/1/2004 PS Kilbal HSS Vehil Gasman

Committee Member 

Javeed Ahmad Khan (Principal)

Sd/=

Expired

Committee Member 

Irfan Wali Lone (DEO)

Committee Member 

Mohd Afzal Sheikh (Principal)

Sd/= Sd/=

ZEO Office Vehil HSS Keller / ZEO Keegam HSS Narapora / ZEO Imamsahab
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1 Keegam Parveena Akhter Female M.A.B.Ed. Babnar 3/2/1966 3/13/2003 PS Babnar HS Batafojan Teacher

2 Shopian Aijaz Ah.Sofi Male B.A. Sedow 07-05-1967 3/13/2003 PS Kumar Mohalla Sedow BMS Shopian/Gagren Teacher

3 Shopian Shamima Sheikh Female B.A.B.Ed. K.Zawoora 18-05-1967 3/13/2003 PS Chamanpathri GPS Aliyalpora Teacher

4 Imamsahib Gh. Hassan Bhat Male M.A.B.Ed. Trenz 1/15/1968 3/13/2003 PS Gounchipora PS Malikgund Teacher

5 Shopian Parveena Jan Female B.A.B.Ed.  Sedow 01-01-1969 3/13/2003 UPS Checki Sedow BPS Kanipora Teacher

6 Imamsahib Muzafar Ahmad Bhat Male B.A.Cp.Ed Awaneera 4/16/1969 3/13/2003 PS Cheki Bala PS Voterpora Teacher

7 Keegam Ulfat Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. Berthipora 1/25/1970 3/13/2003 PS Vishkhal MS Tengwani Teacher

8 Shopian Shahzada Akhter Female B.Sc. Ramnagri 08-03-1971 3/13/2003 PS Kumar Mohalla Sedow GHSS Shopian Teacher

9 Shopian Fayaz Ah.Lone Male B.A.B.Ed. Sedow 01-04-1971 3/13/2003 UPS Checki Sedow BMS Shopian/Gagren Teacher

10 Keegam Mohd Ashraf Dar Male B.Com.B.Ed Niltrichal 3/1/1972 3/13/2003 PS Checki Niltrichal UPS Chowan Teacher

11 Imamsahib Rafiq Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Hurdu Handew 3/3/1973 3/13/2003 PS Wadipora PS Malikgund Teacher

12 Imamsahib Mohd Ayoub Malla Male B.Sc. Chotipora 10/3/1973 3/13/2003 UPS Chotipora UPS Kutpora Teacher

13 Shopian Shabir Ah.Khan Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Zawoora Baderhama 16-04-1974 3/13/2003 PS Lamnimarg GPS Hergam Shopian Teacher

14 Keegam Shakeel Ahmad Lone Male B.A. Ahagam 9/25/1974 3/13/2003 PS Sazan ZEO Keegam Accounts Assistant

15 Imamsahib Arifa Akhter Female B.Sc.B.Ed. Manihel 10/3/1974 3/13/2003 UPS Chotipora UPS Kharwara Teacher

16 Imamsahib Mohd Abass Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Dachoo 2/2/1975 3/13/2003 PS Wadipora PS Hushangpora Teacher

17 Imamsahib Mohd Hussain Dar Male B.A. Kungnoo 3/1/1975 3/13/2003 UPS Kungnoo UPS Pehlipora Teacher

18 Shopian Muzaffar Ah.Dar Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 10-03-1975 3/13/2003 PS Ringtraji BMS Shopian/Gagren Teacher

19 Imamsahib Masrat Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. Trenz 4/15/1975 3/13/2003 PS Gounchipora UPS Tulran Teacher

20 Imamsahib Farooq Ahmad Dar Male M.Sc.M.Ed. Kungnoo 2/7/1976 3/13/2003 UPS Kungnoo HSS Zainapora Accounts Assistant

21 Shopian Gulzar Ah.Wagay Male M.A.B.Ed.  Ganowpora Arshi 20-02-1976 3/13/2003 PS Ganowpora BPS Bongam Teacher

22 Imamsahib Bashir Ahmad Malla Male M.A.B.Ed. Checki Sangran 3/12/1976 3/13/2003 UPS Cheki Sangran HS Heff Junior Assistant

23 Keegam Shaheena Akhter Female M.A.B.Ed. Babnar 3/28/1976 3/13/2003 PS Babnar HSS Keller Accounts Assistant

24 Shopian Bilal Ahmad Shah Male M.A.B.Ed. Zawoora 01-04-1976 3/13/2003 PS Ringtraji GMS Pinjoora Teacher

25 Keegam Mushtaq Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc. Niltrichal 12/31/1976 3/13/2003 PS Checki Niltrichal HSS Narapora Accounts Assistant

26 Shopian Farooq Ah Panda Male B.A. Chanchmarg Devpora 20-02-1977 3/13/2003 PS Agapathri BMS Hajipora Teacher

27 Shopian Parvaiz Ahmad Malik Male B.A.B.Ed. Nagbal Deegam 17-10-1977 3/13/2003 PS Deegam GMS Pinjoora Teacher

28 Imamsahib Shabir Ahmad Malik Male M.A.B.Ed. Hushangpora 10/19/1977 3/13/2003 PS Alishapora HSS T.Wangam Accounts Assistant

29 Keegam Mohd Ashraf Kumar Male B.A. Kralchak 1/22/1978 3/13/2003 PS Pajoo HSS Keller Gardner

30 Shopian Shahnawaz Ayoub Male M.A.B.Ed. Ganowpora Arshi 05-06-1978 3/13/2003 PS Ganowpora BPS Bongam Teacher

31 Shopian Niyaz Ahmad Mir Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 01-04-1979 3/13/2003 PS Qazi Pathri BPS Bongam Teacher

32 Imamsahib Shabir Ahmad Mir Male M.A.B.Ed. Checki Sangran 1/1/1980 3/13/2003 UPS Cheki Sangran HSS Imamsahab Junior Assistant

33 Shopian Nusrat Jan Female M.A.B.Ed.  Uterpora Puchal 20-03-1980 3/13/2003 UPS Sheikhpora Manloo BPS Arhama Teacher

34 Shopian Muneera Nageen Female M.Sc.B.Ed. Malikgund 04-05-1980 3/13/2003 PS Faqir Mohalla UPS Devpora Teacher

35 Imamsahib Bilal Ahmad Wani Male M.A.B.Ed. Hushangpora 5/27/1980 3/13/2003 PS Alishapora HS Handev Junior Assistant
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36 Keegam Shahnawaz Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Berthipora 3/8/1981 3/13/2003 PS Pajoo HS Gatipora Junior Assistant

37 Shopian Kawsar Jabeen Female M.A.B.Ed.  Zawoora Baderhama 10-08-1981 3/13/2003 PS Lamnimarg BPS Padpawan Teacher

38 Shopian Zahoor Ahmad Mir Male MCA.B.Ed. Nildora 01-11-1981 3/13/2003 UPS Landoora BPS Gagren Teacher

39 Shopian Muzaffar Ahmad Malik Male B.A.B.Ed. Nagbal Deegam 02-02-1982 3/13/2003 PS Deegam BPS New Colony Teacher

40 Shopian Ashaq Hussain Malik Male M.Sc.M.Ed. Nadepora  Shahlatoo 10-02-1982 3/13/2003 PS Faqir Mohalla UPS Habdipora Teacher

41 Shopian Shahzada Mohidin Female B.A. K-Manloo 01-03-1982 3/13/2003 PS Astanpora BPS Hergam Kanipora Teacher

42 Shopian Shabir Ahmad Mir Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 02-03-1982 3/13/2003 UPS Sheikhpora Manloo BPS Traperpora Teacher

43 Keegam Mohammad Yousuf Khan Male M.A.B.Ed. Keller 1/1/1983 3/13/2003 PS Ringward HS M-Dunaroo Laboratory Assistant

44 Imamsahib Tanveera Hassan Female M.A.B.Ed. Srinagar 1/1/1976 3/17/2003 PS Cheki Bala HS Chitragam Library Assistant

45 Keegam Khurshid Ahmad  Shah Male B.Sc. Allowpora 4/21/1974 3/20/2003 PS Chidren HS Doompora Junior Assistant

46 Shopian Reffat Rehana Female B.A. Saidapora 01-03-1978 3/20/2003 PS Pastu Check GHSS Shopian Teacher

47 Keegam Mudasira Yaseen Female M.A.B.Ed. Allowpora 2/16/1982 3/20/2003 PS Chidren HS Ahagam Junior Assistant

48 Imamsahib Masnaza Ara Female B.A. Amerbugh 2/19/1982 3/20/2003 UPS Amberbugh HSS Imamsahab Laboratory Assistant

49 Vehil Zaffar Hussain Famda Male B.A.B.Ed. Check Shamsipora 11/30/1984 3/20/2003 PS Gujjar Ch. Shamsipora HS Mantribugh Teacher

50 Keegam Gulzar Ahmad Hajji Male B.Com.B.Ed Cheki- Haji 6/1/1969 4/5/2003 PS Noosipora RM HSS Keegam Accounts Assistant

51 Keegam Sajad Ahmad Shah Male M.A. Babnar 3/15/1974 8/22/2003 GPS Tukroo HSS Keller Orderly

52 Keegam Zahoor Ahmad Shah Male B.A.B.Ed. Butamaran 4/1/1980 10/11/2003 UPS Batamaran Wanpora HSS Narapora Laboratory Assistant

53 Imamsahib Gh Hassan Dar Male B.A. Sugoo Handhama 2/8/1967 10/16/2003 PS Sugoo Handhama HSS Zainapora Safaiwala 

54 Imamsahib Fayaz Ahmad Dar Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Sugan 4/15/1976 10/16/2003 UPS Sugan HSS T.Wangam Laboratory Assistant

55 Keegam Lateef Ahmad Rather Male M.A.B.Ed. Keegam 3/10/1976 10/31/2003 UPS Pashpora HS M-Dunaroo Junior Assistant

56 Keegam Mohd Hussain Bhat Male M.A.B.Ed. Keegam 4/5/1981 10/31/2003 UPS Pashpora HS Doompora Laboratory Assistant

57 Keegam Shabir Ahmad Mir Male B.A. Keller 4/1/1984 10/31/2003 PS Ringward HSS Keller Orderly

58 Vehil Mohd Ayoub Naikoo Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Mantribugh 4/15/1973 11/1/2003 PS Checki Mantribugh UPS Reshipora Teacher

59 Vehil Bashir Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Mantribugh 5/21/1974 11/1/2003 PS Checki Mantribugh PS Chitripora Teacher

60 Keegam Aijaz Ahmad Shah Male M.Sc.B.Ed. Mashwara 24-06-1972 12/1/2003 PS Vishkhal HSS Keller Gasman

61 Keegam Parvaiza Akhter Female B.Sc.B.Ed. Mughalpora 3/23/1976 12/1/2003 UPS Audoora RM HSS Keegam Laboratory Assistant

62 Keegam Salma Ayoub Female B.Sc.M.Ed. Narapora 4/24/1978 12/1/2003 BPS Narapora HSS Narapora Laboratory Bearer

63 Shopian Gh Hassan Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Tachloo 01-07-1966 1/30/2004 PS Tachloo HSS Sedow Teacher

64 Shopian Gh Hassan Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Tachloo 05-02-1967 1/30/2004 PS Tachloo GPS Largam Teacher

65 Shopian Fatima Akhter Female B.A. Chanpora Gundi Hadoo 10-03-1967 1/30/2004 PS Minipora GPS Largam Teacher

66 Shopian Sajad Ahmad Shah Male B.A.B.Ed. Pinjora 05-02-1970 1/30/2004 PS Khan Mohalla Pinjora GPS Hergam Shopian Teacher

67 Shopian Muzaffar Ah Lone Male B.A. Chanpora Gundi Hadoo 01-04-1971 1/30/2004 PS Minipora GPS Jan Mohsalla Teacher

68 Shopian Ab. Gani Ganie Male B.A. Chanpora Gundi Hadoo 25-05-1971 1/30/2004 PS Chanpora UPS Arhama Teacher

69 Shopian Tehmena Jan Female B.A. Chowgam 01-02-1972 1/30/2004 UPS Chowgam UPS Dachuna Teacher

70 Shopian Rifat Jan Female M.A.B.Ed.  Pinjora 01-12-1972 1/30/2004 PS Khan Mohalla Pinjora GHSS Shopian Teacher

71 Shopian Mehrul Nisa Female M.A.B.Ed. Chanpora Gundi 17-02-1975 1/30/2004 PS Chanpora MS G.P.Arishi Teacher

72 Shopian Nadeem jan Female B.A. Heerpora 08-04-1976 1/30/2004 PS Bunapora Heerpora GHSS Shopian Accounts Assistant

73 Shopian Tahira Yousuf Female B.A. Wattoo 01-05-1976 1/30/2004 HS Kundallan GHSS Shopian Library Assistant

74 Shopian Shabir Ah Mantoo Male M.A.B.Ed.  Bohrihallan 05-03-1983 1/30/2004 UPS B.H. Bala HSS Herman Accounts Assistant

75 Vehil Ab. Hamid Meer Male B.A.B.Ed. Nildora 1/1/1967 2/12/2004 PS N.D Batpora PS Vehil Teacher

76 Vehil Mohd Ashraf Lone Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Kachdoora 3/1/1967 2/12/2004 PS Checki Kachdora PS Vehil Teacher



77 Imamsahib Gh Mohiudin Koka Male M.A.B.Ed. Melhura 5/9/1967 2/12/2004 PS Wandina HSS Imamsahab Laboratory Assistant

78 Imamsahib Fahmeeda Akhter Female B.A. Nowpora 3/3/1968 2/12/2004 PS Nowpora HSS Zainapora Orderly

79 Vehil  Mohd Mansoor Bhat Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Tangpora 3/15/1971 2/12/2004 PS Tangpora PS Palpora Teacher

80 Shopian Dilruba Jan Female B.A. Hajipora 05-05-1971 2/12/2004 PS Hajipora HSS Sedow Accounts Assistant

81 Vehil Riyaz Ahmad Malik Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Narwav 1/15/1972 2/12/2004 PS Narwaw PS Ratnipora Teacher

82 Imamsahib Gulzar Ahmad Shah Male B.Sc. Chanchwara 12/21/1972 2/12/2004 PS Malibugh HSS Imamsahab Library Bearer

83 Vehil Mohd Yousuf Meer Male B.A.B.Ed. Nagisharan 1/30/1973 2/12/2004 PS Nagisheren Payeen BPS Shamsipora Teacher

84 Vehil Farooq Ahmad Bhat Male B.Sc.M.Ed. Tangpora 2/1/1973 2/12/2004 PS Tangpora BPS Reshinagri Teacher

85 Vehil Tarek Ahmad Khan Male B.A.B.Ed. Narwav 3/20/1973 2/12/2004 PS Narwaw GPS Reshinagri Teacher

86 Vehil Belal Ahmad Nengroo Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Kachdoora 4/20/1974 2/12/2004 PS Checki Kachdora PS Dashipora Teacher

87 Vehil Altaf Hussain Bhat Male B.A.B.Ed. Nildora 9/10/1974 2/12/2004 PS N.D Batpora HSS Kanjiullar Accounts Assistant

88 Shopian Mohd Amin Shah Male M.A.B.Ed. Hajipora 10-04-1975 2/12/2004 PS Hajipora HSS Heerpora Accounts Assistant

89 Shopian Nazir Ahmad Dar Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 03-03-1976 2/12/2004 PS Dar Mohalla Zawoora Dy. CEO Shopian Accounts Assistant

90 Shopian Zahoor Ah Wani Male M.A. Zawoora 15-02-1978 2/12/2004 UPS Pishawari Mohalla HSS Sedow Laboratory Assistant

91 Imamsahib Peer Parvaiz Ahmad Male M.A.B.Ed. Nowpora 12/31/1978 2/12/2004 PS Nowpora HSS Imamsahab Chowkidar

92 Imamsahib Anayatullah Koka Male M.Sc.B.Ed. Barbugh 2/2/1980 2/12/2004 UPS Barbugh HS Handev Laboratory Assistant

93 Shopian Ata-ul-Qayoom Male M.A.B.Ed.  Zawoora Baderhama 20-04-1980 2/12/2004 UPS Pishawari Mohalla HSS Herman Laboratory Assistant

94 Vehil Shahnaza Aziz Female M.A. Nagisharan 1/3/1981 2/12/2004 PS Nagisheren Payeen HSS Vehil Accounts Assistant

95 Imamsahib Mohd Hussain Dar Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Dhobipora 4/26/1983 2/12/2004 PS Dhobipora HSS Imamsahab Accounts Assistant

96 Shopian Riyaz Ahmad Dar Male M.A.B.Ed. Shadab Karewa 30-01-1982 2/12/2004 PS Dar Mohalla Zawoora HSS Sedow Laboratory Assistant

97 Keegam Skinder Bakhet Male B.A. Mastpora 1/26/1974 2/13/2004 PS  Checki Mastpora HS M-Dunaroo Safaiwala 

98 Keegam Tariq Ahmad Ganie Male M.A.B.Ed. Keegam 3/5/1977 2/13/2004 UPS Pashpora HSS Ramnagri Safaiwala 

99 Keegam Zaffer Iqbal wani Male B.A. Keller 4/1/1980 2/13/2004 UPS B keller HSS Ramnagri Gasman

100 Keegam Aijaz Ahmad Dar Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Sindo-Shirmal 2/15/1981 2/13/2004 PS Checki Shirmal HSS Ramnagri Gardner

101 Keegam Gulzar Ahmad Dar Male B.A. Narapora 3/1/1982 2/13/2004 PS Rakh Narapora HSS Ramnagri Chowkidar

102 Keegam Ruby Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. Narapora 5/3/1983 2/13/2004 PS Rakh Narapora HSS Kanjiullar Laboratory Bearer

103 Keegam Dar Ilyas Ahmad Male B.A. Butamaran 9/29/1984 2/13/2004 UPS Batamaran Wanpora HS Reshinagri Laboratory Assistant

104 Vehil Mohd Ashraf Lone Male M.A. Wangipora 3/15/1980 2/20/2004 PS  Wangipora HSS Ramnagri Accounts Assistant

105 Vehil Fayaz Ahmad Lone Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Vehil 3/1/1971 2/23/2004 PS Hardenderpora HS Mantribugh Junior Assistant

106 Vehil Aetimad Hussain Shah Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Vehil 12/11/1973 2/23/2004 PS Hardenderpora ZEO Vehil Accounts Assistant

107 Shopian Nasimah Banoo Female B.A. Sofanaman 15-05-1969 2/28/2004 PS Sofannaman HSS Sedow Laboratory Assistant

108 Vehil Nisar Ahmad Ganie Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Reshinagar 4/2/1970 2/28/2004 PS Thokarpora Reshinagri HSS Kaprin Junior Assistant

109 Imamsahib Mohd Amin Dar Male M.A.B.Ed. Wachi 4/18/1970 2/28/2004 PS ladhar Wachi

110 Shopian Fayaz Ahmad Dar Male M.A.B.Ed.  Kanhama 04-04-1973 2/28/2004 PS Kanhama HSS Heerpora Laboratory Assistant

111 Imamsahib Shaheena Akhter Female M.A.B.Ed. Butpora 12/8/1976 2/28/2004 PS ladhar Wachi HSS Zainapora Gasman

112 Shopian Firdosa Akhter Female M.A. Ratnipora Dangam 01-03-1978 2/28/2004 PS Kanhama HSS Heerpora Laboratory Assistant

113 Shopian Ab. Qayoom Bhat Male B.A. Heerpora 19-12-1975 2/28/2004 PS Bajran K Pathri HS Landoora Laboratory Assistant

114 Shopian Muzaffar Mushtaq Male B.A.B.Ed.  K.Manloo 30-03-1982 2/28/2004 HS Chanchmargh HSS Sedow Laboratory Bearer

115 Imamsahib Mir Muzaffar Male M.A. Chitragam 2/25/1969 3/10/2004 PS Chitragam Moolu

116 Keegam Mohd Maqbool Shah Male M.A.B.Ed.
Daramdora

5/18/1983 3/10/2004 UPS Daramdora HSS Ramnagri Laboratory Bearer

117 Shopian Arifa Jan (ZS) Female M.A.B.Ed. Gadri Mohalla Shopian 23-04-1968 8/12/2004 UPS Bohrihallan Payeen/HS HSS Sedow Laboratory Bearer

Transition Order in Abyance

Transition Order in Abyance



118 Shopian Farida Akhter (ZS) Female M.A.B.Ed. Batpora Shopian 10-10-1968 8/12/2004 BPS Zawoora HSS Sedow Orderly

119 Shopian Masroofa Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. MohammadPora Kulgam 24-03-1973 8/12/2004 PS Traperpora HSS Sedow Gasman

120 Imamsahib Showkat Ahmad Dar Male M.A. Khurampora 10/15/1969 8/16/2004 HS Handew HS Handev Safaiwala 

121 Imamsahib Muzaffar Ahmad Shah Male M.A. Dangarpora 11/9/1970 8/16/2004 HS Chitragam Kalan HSS Sedow Gardner

122 Imamsahib Shamim Ahmad Mir Male M.A. Trenz 12/14/1972 8/16/2004 PS Heff HSS Heerpora Laboratory Bearer

123 Imamsahib Mohd Shafi Dar Male B.Sc.B.Ed. Aloora 12/15/1972 8/16/2004 UPS Tulran HSS Heerpora Chowkidar

124 Imamsahib Showkat Ali Ganie Male M.A.B.Ed. Moolu 3/2/1973 8/16/2004 PS Moolu HSS Heerpora Gardner

125 Imamsahib Jaleel Ahmad Ganie Male M.A.B.Ed. Moolu 4/7/1973 8/16/2004 PS Moolu HS Landoora Safaiwala 

126 Imamsahib Yasminah Rashid Male M.A. Barthipora 1/3/1974 8/16/2004 GMS Zainpora HSS Kanjiullar Safaiwala 

127 Imamsahib Sheeraz Ahmad Malik Male M.A. Aloora 12/27/1974 8/16/2004 PS Dugpora HSS Kanjiullar Gardner

128 Imamsahib Gulzar Ahmad Lone Male M.A. Nadigam 4/1/1979 8/16/2004 UPS Kutpora HSS Kanjiullar Gasman

129 Imamsahib Rohee Jan Female M.A.B.Ed. Nillora 5/3/1984 8/16/2004 PS Aripora HSS Vehil Laboratory Bearer

130 Imamsahib Showkat Ahmad Wani Male B.A.B.Ed. Mohandpora 2/5/1985 8/16/2004 PS Mohandpora HSS Vehil Laboratory Bearer

131 Vehil Arshad Hussain Rather Male M.A.B.Ed.  Kaprin 3/19/1969 8/24/2004 UPS Gadipora HSS Ramnagri Junior Assistant

132 Vehil Shahnaza Parveen Female M.A.B.Ed.  Kaprin 4/5/1969 8/24/2004 UPS Nowgam

133 Vehil Nazir Ahmad Pala Male B.Sc.M.Ed.  Hallowpora 12/14/1969 8/24/2004 UPS Ranipora HS Reshinagri Junior Assistant

134 Vehil Nighat Andrabi Female M.A.M.Ed.  Heepora Batagund 7/18/1970 8/24/2004 PS Chitripora HSS Kaprin Accounts Assistant

135 Vehil Showkat Hussain Lone Male B.Sc.M.Ed.  Ratnipora 5/1/1971 8/24/2004 PS Amshipora HSS Ramnagri Laboratory Assistant

136 Vehil Yasir Arfat Male B.Com.M.Ed  Kaprin 5/14/1972 8/24/2004 UPS Adijan HSS Ramnagri Laboratory Assistant

137 Vehil Khurshid Ahmad Lone Male M.A. Wangipora 4/1/1986 8/26/2004 PS  Wangipora HSS Kaprin Laboratory Bearer

138 Vehil Ab Rehman Ganaie Male B.A. Zaipora 6/4/1970 9/1/2004 PS Kilbal HSS Vehil Gardner

139 Vehil Mohd Yaqoob Ganie Male B.A.B.Ed. Zaipora 1/1/1972 9/1/2004 PS Kilbal HSS Vehil Gasman

Committee Member 

Javeed Ahmad Khan (Principal)

Sd/=

Expired

Committee Member Committee Member 

Irfan Wali Lone (DEO) Mohd Afzal Sheikh (Principal)

Sd/= Sd/=

ZEO Office Vehil HSS Keller / ZEO Keegam HSS Narapora / ZEO Imamsahab


